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I.     Company Name：ZANY Materials Technology Ltd.

II.    Company Certificate：No.070

III.    Address：7F., No. 159, Xinhu 1st Rd., Neihu Dist., 

                       Taipei City 114, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

IV.   Representative：Kao, Min Chen

V.    Approved product：Nano Antibacterial Coating Materials

VI.  Product name, model/specification, approved item number and efficacy:

VII.  Date of Certificate Issuance：Jul. 01, 2025

      Date of Certificate Expiration：Jun. 30, 2026

CERTIFICATE
Certificate No. 202 -0314

ZANY Materials Technology Ltd.
are in compliance with the requirements of nanoMark Product Certification System

Product name

ZANDEC 

Antiseptic Solution

03579

Model
Approved 

item number
Efficacy

In compliance with the requirements of
「TN-050 Standard on Nano 
Antibacterial Coating Materials - Indoor 
use」: the following specifications are 
satisfied,

1. The antibacterial rate against specific 
Staphylococcus aureus and 
Escherichia coli must be higher than 
99% before scrub resistance test.

2. Durability (scrub resistance) test：The 
antibacterial rate against specific 
Staphylococcus aureus and 
Escherichia coli must be higher than 
90% after scrubbing for 200 cycles.

3. The PII value of skin irritant is less 
than 2, and there is no abnormality in 
oral acute toxicity.

 

Taiwan Nanotechnology

Industry Development Association

This is to certify that the products listed below produced by

YIS 

series

YIE010

YIS301

YIS400

YIS500

YIS600

03580

03581

03947

03948


