

CERTIFICATE

Certificate No. 2024-03 | This is to certify that the products listed below produced by

ZANY Materials Technology Ltd.

are in compliance with the requirements of nanoMark Product Certification System

I. Company Name: ZANY Materials Technology Ltd.

II. Company Certificate: No.070

III. Address: 7F., No. 159, Xinhu 1st Rd., Neihu Dist.,

Taipei City 114, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

IV. Representative: Kao, Min Chen

V. Approved product: Nano Antibacterial Coating Materials

VI. Product name, model/specification, approved item number and efficacy:

Product name	Model		Approved item number	Efficacy
ZANDEC Antiseptic Solution	YIE010		03579	In compliance with the requirements of \(\Gamma\)TN-050 Standard on Nano Antibacterial Coating Materials - Indoor use \(\Delta\): the following specifications are satisfied,
	YIS series	YIS301	03580	1. The antibacterial rate against specific Staphylococcus aureus and Escherichia coli must be higher than 99% before scrub resistance test. 2. Durability (scrub resistance) test: The antibacterial rate against specific Staphylococcus arreus and Escherichia coli must be higher than 90% after scrubbing for 200 cycles. 3. The PII value of skin irritaht is less than 2, and there is no abnormally in oral acute foxicity.
		YIS400	03581	
		YIS500	03947	
		YIS600	03948	

VII. Date of Certificate Issuance: Jul. 01, 2025

Date of Certificate Expiration: Jun. 30, 2026

Taiwan Nanotechnology Industry Development Association